



CO2086866497524



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS  
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN

Telephone : 04842315152  
FAX : 04842310915  
E-mail : helpdesk@passportindia.gov.in  
Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800  
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in  
File Number : CO2086866497524

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,  
Panampilly Nagar (PO), Cochin - 682036..

PCC Issuance Date : 19/03/2024



**POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE**

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. GODWIN ROY S/o GEORGE ROY, holder of Indian Passport No W5087745, issued at COCHIN, on 14/11/2022 which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.



  
मिथुन टी आर  
Mithun T R  
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी  
Regional Passport Officer  
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट कार्यालय, कोच्चि  
Regional Passport Office, Cochin

Stamp of the Office of Issue

Signature of Passport Authority



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
 अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE  
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

**This public document**  
**POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE**  
 has been signed by MIDHUN TR  
 acting in the capacity of RPO  
 bears the seal/stamp of RPO COCHIN



**Certified**

at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 01-Apr-2024  
 by SO (O/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS  
 No. MHMC0001053424

Seal / Stamp

is issued to GODWIN ROY

Signature

01 2031162



(पंकज कुमार)  
 (Pankaj Kumar)  
 अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आर्.ए.)  
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)  
 सी.पी.वी. विभाग / C.P.V. Division  
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली  
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi



ATTESTED



NOTARY PUBLIC  
DELHI (INDIA)

ENTRY No. 887

ASh  
18-2



ASHEESH KUMAR  
SDM (Rajouri Garden)  
Government of N.C.T. of Delhi  
Plot. No. 3, 2nd Floor, Shivaji Place,  
Raja Garden, New Delhi-110027

भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE  
(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country **REPUBLIC OF INDIA**

**This public document**  
PHOTOCOPIES OF INDIAN PASSPORTS  
has been signed by RPO  
acting in the capacity of RPO  
bears the seal/stamp of SDM, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI

**Certified**  
at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 19-Mar-2024  
by SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS  
No. KLTS0005923324

Seal / Stamp is issued to GODWIN ROY

Signature (Pankaj Kumar)

OI 199584



(Pankaj Kumar)  
भारतीय अधिकारी (सत्यापन/ओ.आई.)  
Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)  
अधिसूचना विभाग / C.P.V. Division  
विदेशी मामलों, नई दिल्ली  
Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi

15/04/2024

**TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN**

This is to kindly confirm that Mr. Godwin Roy (Passport No.W5087745) , Olattupurath House House ,Thiruthipuram P O, 680667 , is our customer and having a savings bank account No.36043013810 with us Since 29/08//2016 .

We would like to further confirm that Mr. Godwin Roy is maintaining Rs.801354.89 (Rupees Eight Lakhs One Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Four , Eighty Nine Paise Only ) ( Which is equal to EUR 9014.12 ) ,Where 1 EUR is equal to 88.90 INR as on 15/04/2024 .

These funds are clearly and unconditionally available for immediate withdrawal at any given point of time

This certificate is issued on the specific request of Mr. Godwin Roy without any risk and responsibility on the part of bank or its signing official

Yours faithfully,  
For STATE BANK OF INDIA

शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
पुत्तनवेलिककरा शाखा, एरणाकुलम / Puthenvelikkare Branch, Ekm.

Branch Manager  
Puthenvelikkara Branch



bank.sbi

+ 0484 - 2486140  
+ 0484 - 2486144  
sbi.71259@sbi.co.in

പുത്തന്വേലിക്കര ശാഖ  
പാദുവാ സെന്റർ, ബാजार  
പുത്തന്വേലിക്കര പി.ഒ.  
എറണാകുളം - 683 594

पुत्तनवेलिककरा शाखा  
पादुवा सेन्टर, बजार  
पुत्तनवेलिककरा पि.ओ.  
एरणाकुलम - 683 594

Puthenvelikkara Branch  
Padua Centre, Bazar  
Puthenvelikkara P.O.  
Ernakulam - 683 594



Account Name : Mr. GODWIN ROY  
Address : OLATTUPURATH HOUSE  
THURUTHIPURAM P O  
ERNAKULAM-680667  
OLATTUPURATH HOUSE  
Date : 15 Apr 2024  
Account Number : 00000036043013810  
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 89241271566  
IFS Code : SBIN0071259  
MICR Code : 682002971  
Nomination Registered : No  
Balance as on 12 Oct 2023 : 2,859.75

कृते भारतीय स्टेट बैंक  
For STATE BANK OF INDIA

राखि. एम. आर (आर-१०५९८)  
BAKHI. M. R (R-10598)  
शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
पुल्लनवल्लिकर शाखा, एरणाकुलम / Pulhenvallikkare Branch, Ekm.

Account Statement from 12 Oct 2023 to 12 Apr 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
25 Dec 2023	25 Dec 2023	CREDIT INTEREST-			19.00	2,878.75
12 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH WITHDRAWAL SELF-		100.00		2,778.75
12 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-			3,74,000.00	3,76,778.75
12 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	TO TRANSFER-NEFT UTR NO: SBIN224012982608- WORLD ONE INDIA FOREX PVT LTD	TRANSFER TO 4697161044302 / WORLD ONE INDIA FOREX PVT LTD	3,73,913.60		2,865.15
12 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	CREDIT INTEREST-			4.00	2,869.15
12 Jan 2024	12 Jan 2024	DEBIT INTEREST--		4.00		2,865.15
12 Mar 2024	12 Mar 2024	CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-			82,000.00	84,865.15
12 Mar 2024	12 Mar 2024	CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR NO: SBIN524072316932- 602611 ADAM INTERNATIONAL	602611 ADAM INTERNATIONAL	81,304.72		3,560.43
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407475354808/Shini /SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	21.00		3,539.43
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407475837491/EURON ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	148.90		3,390.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407490909031/ASHWIN /SBIN/ashwinseba/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	20.00		3,370.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407498373446/ACHOS B/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	40.00		3,330.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407463106020/ANTONY /SBIN/9744480523/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	30.00		3,300.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407430334232/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		40.00	3,340.53



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Doblt	Credit	Balan
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407431781509/Mr Unnl/PYTM/paytmqr1b/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	175.00		3,165.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407408843745/Noyal S/SBIN/noyalsolan/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		50.00	3,215.53
14 Mar 2024	14 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407437924251/ELENJI KK/HDFC/vyapar.170/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	170.00		3,045.53
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407567051794/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		11.00	3,056.53
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407535335020/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	200.00		2,856.53
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS407517707180/99999999 99/XX0322/RDA remitt-	MAO0000730655 20 MAO0000730655 20		5,065.26	7,921.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407546388916/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	5,065.00		2,856.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407555879497/SHADH IL /SBIN/shadhilkur/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		20.00	2,876.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407555889475/Francis /SBIN/francisshan/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		60.00	2,936.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/444140826028/Mr Unnl/YESB/paytmqr1b/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	147.00		2,789.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407592131212/ANTON Y /SBIN/9744480523/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	20.00		2,769.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/444154478390/Sahil M/SBIN/sahilmicha/Payme-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	1.00		2,768.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/444125886613/Sahil M/SBIN/sahilmicha/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		1.00	2,769.79
15 Mar 2024	15 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/444163231023/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		50.00	2,819.79
16 Mar 2024	16 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407621294895/E K OVEN/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	20.00		2,799.79
16 Mar 2024	16 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407684258269/Shini /SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		4,000.00	6,799.79
16 Mar 2024	16 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407684396860/RAJEN DRAN/hdfc/5010029246/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	3,800.00		2,999.79
16 Mar 2024	16 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407684472274/ASHWI N /SBIN/ashwinseba/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	300.00		2,699.79
16 Mar 2024	16 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407696987874/VISHN U /SBIN/vishnumoon/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	400.00		2,299.79
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407724020075/ASHWI N /SBIN/ashwinseba/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	1.00		2,298.79
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407738427609/MUHA MMED/CNRB/mahinashra/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	1,000.00		1,298.79
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/407782287985/GOOG LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewa-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		10.00	1,308.79
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/444300669317/ASHIN GI/SBIN/6282559255/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		30.00	1,338.79

Txn Date	Value Date
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024



xn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
17 Mar 2024	17 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407750247489/PADAY ATT/UTIB/9539026840/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	14.00		1,324.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/407869920214/Shini /SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		500.00	1,824.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407876806203/VALEN CIA/UTIB/gpay-11222/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	1,250.00		574.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/444476546212/Sahil M/SBIN/sahilmicha/Payme-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	200.00		374.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407881861524/ANZAR /YESB/q480659344/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	325.00		49.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407883114794/SHADH IL /SBIN/shadhilkur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	49.00		0.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/407801272854/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		6,200.00	6,200.79
18 Mar 2024	18 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407896418765/SANU K S/FDRL/sanuanu201/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	6,200.00		0.79
19 Mar 2024	19 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/407939506086/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		1,500.00	1,500.79
19 Mar 2024	19 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/407924851886/SHADH IL /SBIN/shadhilkur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	1,500.00		0.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/408173950004/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		150.00	150.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/408150397174/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		300.00	450.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408191195409/SAKKE ER /YESB/paytmqr1wi/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	450.00		0.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	CSH DEP (CDM)- CDM0040107KOTTAPURAM KODUNGALLUR KL IN-			20,000.00	20,000.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	CSH DEP (CDM)- CDM6040102KOTTAPURAM KODUNGALLUR KL IN-			4,000.00	24,000.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/444776899353/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		10,500.00	34,500.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408117327376/JINI AGNES/CSBK/kiran93586/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	24,000.00		10,500.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408117384077/Shini /SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	10,000.00		500.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408127183236/ASHWI N /SBIN/ashwinseba/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	50.00		450.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/408127314535/ASHWI N /SBIN/ashwinseba/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		50.00	500.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408129958343/SREEL AKS/YESB/q390292957/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	42.00		458.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408108922034/ANTON Y /SBIN/9744480523/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	45.00		413.79
21 Mar 2024	21 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/408135528198/ELENJI KK/HDFC/vyapar.170/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	70.00		343.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/408238137460/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		150.00	493.79





Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balan De
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/444873538635/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		250.00	743.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/444813387311/AISWA RYA/YESB/paytmqr1aw/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	540.00		203.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408209561488/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		250.00	453.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408209691605/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		50.00	503.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408212925594/Sanu K S/ESMF/8547183117/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		240.00	743.79
22 Mar 2024	22 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408260367179/ARABI ANP/YESB/q113587977/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	740.00		3.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/444993381950/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		83,000.00	83,003.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408320783586/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		5,000.00	88,003.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408397756277/Shini ./SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	55,000.00		33,003.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408397796250/Shini ./SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	33,000.00		3.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408378910488/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		50.00	53.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/444931113660/AISWA RYA/YESB/paytmqrwd2/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	50.00		3.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408332053282/Shini ./SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		160.00	163.79
23 Mar 2024	23 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408332757687/Noyal S/SBIN/noyalsojan/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	160.00		3.79
24 Mar 2024	24 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408456844973/Shini ./SBIN/shiniroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		200.00	203.79
24 Mar 2024	24 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408456922880/EURON ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	180.90		22.89
24 Mar 2024	24 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408480834119/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	20.00		2.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408524494106/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		25.00	27.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408515489201/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		27.00	54.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408525217408/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		50.00	104.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408505636667/Noyal S/SBIN/noyalsojan/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		37.00	141.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408574686687/ANU K S/FDRL/anuks2017-/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		25.00	166.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/408525296267/SHAIL SE/FDRL/shailpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		30.00	196.89
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/408592143510/JIBIN M J/YESB/paytmqr8rz/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	195.00		1.89

25 Mar 2024  
26 Mar 2024  
26 Mar 2024



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
					26,600.00	7,97,537.89
11 Apr 2024	11 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/410264712066/Shini /SBIN/shinroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098			
					250.00	7,97,787.89
11 Apr 2024	11 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/410264716950/Shini /SBIN/shinroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098			
				30.00		7,97,757.89
11 Apr 2024	11 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410284630807/ANTONY /SBIN/9744480523/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093			
					700.00	7,98,457.89
11 Apr 2024	11 Apr 2024	CSH DEP (CDM)- CDM4040100KOTTAPURAM KODUNGALLUR KL IN-				
				60.00		7,98,397.89
11 Apr 2024	11 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/440870450148/REGHUK N/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093			
					3,000.00	8,01,397.89
12 Apr 2024	12 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/410388050000/Shini /SBIN/shinroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162097			
				10.00		8,01,378.89
12 Apr 2024	12 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410398137220/EURONETG/CIC/euronetgpa/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092			
					5,800.00	8,07,178.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/410432758748/ANAL T/SBIN/analsebast/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096			
				3,000.00		8,04,178.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410432062032/Shini /SBIN/shinroy22/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
					1,750.00	8,02,428.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410432004072/ASHIN GI/SBIN/ashinjiann/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
				120.00		8,02,308.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410437501573/Chithira /YESB/q069747634/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
					1,100.00	8,03,408.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/410438671045/ROBIN V R/SBIN/vrobin54@/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096			
				550.00		8,02,858.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410438748634/SHADHIL /SBIN/ahadhilkur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
				400.00		8,02,458.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410438792357/SHAIL SE/FDRL/ahallpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
				200.00		8,02,258.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410459881840/SHADHIL /SBIN/ahadhilkur/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
				250.00		8,02,008.89
13 Apr 2024	13 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410459889242/SHAIL SE/FDRL/ahallpubg0/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091			
				95.00		8,01,913.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/447158244794/KIRAN T R/YESB/paytmqr8gp/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				200.00		8,01,713.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/447112755596/KODUNGALY/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				43.00		8,01,670.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410535952590/ACHOS B/YESB/paytmqr1tk/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				16.00		8,01,654.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410577930740/Mr RAVI/FDRL/bharntpe.9/Pay t-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				110.00		8,01,544.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410585752706/Mr Srool/YESB/q500530063/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				40.00		8,01,504.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/447144467871/ANTONY /SBIN/9744480523/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				50.00		8,01,454.89
14 Apr 2024	14 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410506185905/Noyal S/SBIN/noynisojann/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897698162090			
				80.00		8,01,374.89
15 Apr 2024	15 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/410683988624/LAKSHMI /YESB/paytmqrqgo/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095			



